
Guenrouet
14-mai

61 pêcheurs
Classt Nom Prénom Poids Points CD

1 AFFILE Olivier 3815 20
2 MAUGEAIS Philippe 3020 19
3 CARTIER Cyril 2650 18
4 CHALME Marc 2615 17
5 TENDRON Ludovic 2100 16
6 NIEL Christian 15
7 LUCAS Christian 14
8 CHARRIER Yoann 13
9 SAISSE Cédric 12

10 THOLLON Bernard 11
11 LUCAS Jean Paul 10
12 PICAUD Julien 9
13 SEUTEIN Jean Francois 8
14 CHAUVIGNE Roger 7
15 PARET René 6
16 LEFEUVRE
17 MADOUAS Jason 5
18 MACHADO José 4
19 LEGLAND Bruno 3
20 DELESTRE Daniel 2
21 BUROT Michel 1
22 DELANOE Bruno
23 GOBIN Gilles
24 DOUILLARD Gabriel
25 MENET Guy
26 FAUCHER Odette
27 CHEVALIER Gérard
28 LEGENDRE Joel
29 MERCERE
30 MONNIER Jean
31 PLISSONNEAU Claude
32 REVERSEAU Patrick
33 BONAMY Michel
34 DURAND Pierre
35 GUENGANT
36 MALIDIN David
37 HUIBAN Christophe
38 CHAUVIGNE Samuel
39 DELESTRE Christophe
40 CHARRIER Joel
41 ROBARD Didier
42 LEGUENNEC Philippe
43 GROUHAN Alain



44 DAVID Patrice
45 TESSIER Alain
46 CHAUVIGNE Pierrette
47 MADOUAS Johnny
48 GUILLEGAULT Gérard
49 BONHOMMEAU Alexis
50 HERROUIN Anita
51 DARRACQ Alain
52 DAULEU Jean Louis
53 JIQUEL Gwenaelle
54 LENNON Yves
55 BARBARIN Yves
56 BARBARIT Pierre
57 GUILLE Fabien
58 BESSON Gaetan
59 JAFFRE Patrick
60 FRANCOIS Frédéric
61 LONGUET Francois

26 équipes

Classt Nom Nom 2 Poids
1 LUCAS C LUCAS JP 4855 1
2 DOUILLARD G TENDRON L 2
3 CARTIER C MALIDIN D 3
4 SEUTEIN JF BONHOMMEAU A 4
5 CHARRIER Y LEGENDRE J 5
6 MACHADO J DELESTRE C 6
7 JAFFRE P LENNON Y
8 DURAND P DARRACQ A 7
9 JIQUEL G HUIBAN C

10 BARBARIT P BUROT M 8
11 DELESTRE D GEFFRAY R 9
12 REVERSEAU P GOBIN G 10
13 DELANOE B LEFEUVRE
14 CHAUVIGNE P FAUCHER O 11
15 PLISSONNEAU C GROUHAN A 12
16 CHAUVIGNE R LONGUET F 13
17 MADOUAS J MADOUAS J 14
18 LEGLAND B THOLLON B 15
19 MENET G MONNIER J
20 PICHAUD BONAMY 16
21 PINEAU PINEAU 17
22 DAULEU JL BARBARIN Y 18
23 HEROUIN A CHARRIER J 19
24 MAUGEAIS P ROBARD D 20
25 LEGUENNEC P GUILLE F 21
26 BESSON G MERCERE



26 équipes

Classt Nom Nom 2
1 LUCAS C LUCAS JP
2 DOUILLARD G TENDRON L
3 CARTIER C MALIDIN D
4 SEUTEIN JF BONHOMMEAU A
5 CHARRIER Y LEGENDRE J
6 MACHADO J DELESTRE C
7 JAFFRE P LENNON Y
8 DURAND P DARRACQ A
9 JIQUEL G HUIBAN C

10 BARBARIT P BUROT M
11 DELESTRE D GEFFRAY P
12 REVERSEAU P GOBIN G
13 DELANOE B LEFEUVRE
14 CHAUVIGNE P FAUCHER O
15 PLISSONNEAU C GROUHAN A
16 CHAUVIGNE R LONGUET F
17 MADOUAS J MADOUAS J
18 LEGLAND B THOLLON B
19 MENET G MONNIER J
20 PICHAUD BONAMY
21 PINEAU PINEAU
22 DAULEU JL BARBARIN Y
23 HEROUIN A CHARRIER J
24 MAUGEAIS P ROBARD D
25 LEGUENNEC P GUILLE F
26 BESSON G MERCERE
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